One VBII disconnect performs the function
of three competitive switches.
These switches are designed for use in negative
ground 600VDC max. photovoltaic systems which
must comply with Article 690 of the NEC.
Features
• Available in 30-100A ratings in both fusible
and non-fusible versions

HNF362RPV   60 19 #14-2 AWG 48.0 A
HNF363RPV 100 24 #6-1/0 AWG 80.0 A
Ordering information  (for use on negative ground systems)
Note: All disconnects are rated at 10,000 AIC per UL requirements when used with
or protected by Class K, J, or R fuses rated at 600VDC.
HA161234
HR612
HN612
ECHS200
HF362PV HNF361RPV
HNF363RPV
Catalog
number
Dimensions – Inches
Enclosure Mounting Knockout Locations 1)
A B C D E F G H J K L M N P
HF361PV 14.26 6.64 15.45 9.01 10.11 12.00 1.35 4.84 4.34 .82 1.80 .91 1.46 .91
HF362PV 16.26 9.15 17.46 11.53 13.36 12.62 1.19 6.00 2.25 1.25 2.50 .87 1.69 .87
HF363PV 21.95 9.64 23.15 12.01 19.38 19.38 1.19 7.00 3.50 2.50 2.88 .98 2.45 .85
HNF361PV 11.11 6.64 12.31 9.01 6.52 7.20 1.35 3.00 4.34 .95 1.80 .91 1.46 2) .91
HNF362PV 16.26 9.15 17.46 11.53 13.36 12.62 1.19 6.00 2.25 1.25 2.50 .87 1.69 .87
HNF363PV 21.95 9.64 23.15 12.01 19.38 19.38 1.19 7.00 3.50 2.50 2.88 .98 2.45 .85
HF361RPV 14.26 6.64 15.45 9.01 10.11 12.00 1.35 4.84 4.34 .82 1.80 .91 1.46 .91
HF362RPV 16.26 9.15 17.46 11.53 13.36 12.62 1.19 6.00 2.25 1.25 2.50 .87 1.69 .87
HF363RPV 21.95 9.64 23.15 12.01 19.38 19.38 1.19 7.00 3.50 2.50 2.88 .98 2.45 .85
HNF361RPV 11.11 6.64 12.31 9.01 6.52 7.20 1.35 3.00 4.34 .95 1.80 .91 1.46 2) .91
HNF362RPV 16.26 9.15 17.46 11.53 13.36 12.62 1.19 6.00 2.25 1.25 2.50 .87 1.69 .87
HNF363RPV 21.95 9.64 23.15 12.01 19.38 19.38 1.19 7.00 3.50 2.50 2.88 .98 2.45 .85
 1) Additional knockouts supplied near the top in back and side surfaces of indoor